67

Appropmanons for Public Works Services.

IVOTE No. 112—continued.
! Roaps, rrc.—continued.

1903

1904
1905
1906
1907
1908

1909
1910
1911

1912
1913,
1914
1915,
1916

1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922,

1923
1924
1925

1926
1927
1928
1929
1930

1931

1932
1933
1934
1935
1936

1937
1938

1939
1940

1941
1942
1943
1944
1945

1946
1947

Otago Road District—continued.

Tuapeka Flat Hotel to Labe’s Bridge
(£1 for £1)

Tuapeka Mouth Bridge (£1 for £1)

Tuapeka West to Tuapeka Mouth

Upper Barnego Settlement Road .

Waitahuna Bridge (Upper)

Waitahunato Greenfield, »ia Polsoﬁ é .

Creek (£1 for £1)

Waitahuna to Greenfield, via river

Wangaloa to Coombe Hay (£1 for £1)

Waronui to Crooked Bridge (£1
for £1)

Ahuriri to Cannibal Bay

Back Creek Road

Beaumont to Tuapeka Mouth

Catherwood Road

Catlin’s Railway-station to Catln’s
Bridge

Chloris Pass

Clinton to Tapanui (£1 for £1)

Glenomaru, Block 111, Section 18

Glenomaru Block IV (£1 for £1)

Glenomaru Block VII

Glenomaru Block X, Sections 31
and 23

Hanning Road

Bukihuki

Kahuika to Houipapa Railway-
station

Karoro Creek Road

Katea Dairy Factory to Eason’s.

Logan Road

Martin Road

McKenzie Road (Blocks IX and X
Glenomarn)

MecLennan River Bridge to Caber-
feidh Railway-station (on account
of £500)

Millar Road

Mouat’s Saddle Road (£1 for £l)

Ollerenshaw Road

Owaka Main Road to Cannibal Bav

Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1),(on
account of £3,000)

Papatowai to Long Beech Creek ..

Pomahaka River Bridge (near ’l‘a.pa- ,

nui Railway-station), (£1 for £1)

Pomahaka S.D. (west side of Sec-
tions 48 and 49, Block XI), (£1
for £1)

Pomahaka S.D. (west side of sec-
tions 46 and 47, Block XI), (£1
for £1)

Pounawea

Randall Road

Ratauui to Papatowal

Rimu 8.D., Block XIV (access)

Ronoohere to Blue Mountain Saw-
mills

Seafield Road

Seddon Road

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

Tuapeka

"

b
Bruce ;

Tuapeka

1"

1
Bruce

3

Clutha

uaneka.
Clutha

Clutha and
Tuapeka
Clutha

'l‘uap’:aka

CLASS XXIV. ——ROADb—contmued

Clutha |

”»

|

‘\
I
\
7

50

250
200
100
200
100

100
60
50

100 |
25 |
100
100 |
50

[
<

1 50
100
100
250

100
150

75
25

1()0

175
750
100

25
100 |



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

