Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

1				-
Item.		! !	1911–12.	
:	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.		. =
	VOTE No. 112—continued.	1	£	£
ŀ	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		i	
1903	Otago Road District—continued. Tuapeka Flat Hotel to Labe's Bridge (£1 for £1)	Tuapeka	50	
1904	Tuapeka Mouth Bridge (£1 for £1)	**	250	
1905	Tuapeka West to Tuapeka Mouth); Da.	200	
1906 1907	Upper Barnego Settlement Road Waitahuna Bridge (Upper)	Bruce Tuapeka	100 200	
1908	Waitahuna to Greenfield, via Polson's Creek (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1909	Waitahuna to Greenfield, via river	,, !	100	
1910 1911	Wangaloa to Coombe Hay(£1 for £1) Waronui to Crooked Bridge (£1	Bruce	60 ± 50 ‡	
LOLI	for £1)	,,	90 ;	
1912	Ahuriri to Cannibal Bay	Clutha	100	
1913 1914	Back Creek Road Beaumont to Tuapeka Mouth	Tuapeka	25	
1914	Catherwood Road	Clutha	100 100	
1916	Catlin's Railway-station to Catlin's Bridge	"	50	
1917	Chloris Pass	"	30	
1918	Clinton to Tapanui (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
1919 1920	Glenomaru, Block III, Section 18 Glenomaru Block IV (£1 for £1)	,,	75 60	
1921	Glenomaru Block VII	,,	100	
1922	Glenomaru Block X, Sections 31 and 23	"	150	
1923	Hanning Road	"	50	
1924 1925	Hukihuki Kahuika to Houipapa Railway-	31	100 200	
1920	station	,,	200	
1926	Karoro Creek Road	,,	50	
1927	Katea Dairy Factory to Eason's Logan Road	"	110 · 50 ·	
1928 1929	Martin Road	"	100	
1930	McKenzie Road (Blocks IX and X, Glenomaru)	"	40	
1931	McLennan River Bridge to Caber- feidh Railway-station (on account of £500)	•	100	
1932	Millar Road	,,	150	
1933	Mouat's Saddle Road (£1 for £1).	**	50 100	
1934 1 9 35	Ollerenshaw Road Owaka Main Road to Cannibal Bay	"	100 100	
1936	Owaka to Purekireki (£1 for £1),(on account of £3,000)	"	250	
1937	Papatowai to Long Beech Creek	(1) (1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.00	
1938	Pomahaka River Bridge (near Tapa-	Clutha and	150	
1939	nui Railway-station), (£1 for £1) Pomahaka S.D. (west side of Sections 48 and 49, Block XI), (£1	Tuapeka Clutha	75	•
1940	for £1) Pomahaka S.D. (west side of sections 46 and 47, Block XI), (£1 for £1)) ;	25	
1941	Pounawea	,,	1.00	
1942	Randall Road	,,	50	
1943	Ratanui to Papatowai Rimu S.D. Block XIV (access)	**	175 750	
1944 1945	Rimu S.D., Block XIV (access) Rongohere to Blue Mountain Saw- mills	Tuapeka	100	
1946	Seafield Road	Clutha	25	
1947	Seddon Road	,,	100	